
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

May 02, 2017

63000014

309.29

71

36

312.40

58

13

265.30

43

63Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

May 02, 2017

930002

265.00

85

7

304.67

67

38

298.03

56

46

305.26

44

93Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

May 02, 2017

1228345

117.28

148

13

241.92

129

295

287.16

101

192

271.14

89

199

316.56

73

144

318.78

60

40

347.42

41

883Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

May 02, 2017

10000010

332.50

72

0010Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

May 01, 2017

24948

138.05

141

8

250.00

121

10

284.50

103

32

319.52

86

84

320.74

73

49

325.58

59

18

351.00

43

201Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

May 01, 2017

813275

128.92

146

20

180.71

120

21

291.44

103

54

295.81

87

159

289.44

70

238

299.36

59

46

307.10

45

538Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

April 29, 2017

14635

134.90

137

3

198.09

140

08

303.63

82

63

315.17

67

26

309.90

61

11

106.57

40

111Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

April 27, 2017

639156

124.80

157

58

263.80

128

104

299.92

102

125

295.77

90

102

311.23

72

76

323.37

59

18

332.06

48

483Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

April 26, 2017

52015

81.20

179

01

289.99

82

11

317.49

69

20

327.59

55

5

295.50

45

52Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

April 24, 2017

31

97.00

156

0001

275.00

70

01

255.00

46

2Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

April 17, 2017

1810

96.88

155

0002

220.00

65

06

175.00

19

8Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


